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Texas City Municipal Court



 1 – Presiding Judge
 2 – Associate Judges
 1 - Prosecutor
 1 – Court Administrator
 5 – Deputy Court Clerks

Court Team



Criminal Cases
Class C Misdemeanors

City Ordinances
Texas Statutes
Federal CMV Violations

Administrative Cases
Substandard Structures
Junk Vehicles
High Grass, Weeds, Rubbish
Expunctions
Modifications of Magistrate Orders

Jurisdiction
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 $* 4,450,000.00

 $* 3,950,000.00

 $* 3,450,000.00
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 $* 2,450,000.00

 $* 1,950,000.00
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 $* 950,000.00

 $* 450,000.00
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By Fiscal Year

Total City State

History of Collections



Questions

Tammy Odom, CCM, CMCC
todom@texascitytx.gov

409-643-5801


